> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
UltraStar® Strobe Beacon
> Features
•	 High- and low-profile model
strobe beacons
•	 Automatic adjustment to
function at any voltages from
12-24 VDC

www.fedsig.com ©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7202 l 308
UltraStar is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Select Model (specify color)
US5, 13J, 18.4W, 12-24 VDC, double flash, tall dome
250121	 Permanent/pipe mount
250141	 Magnetic mount
US5, 13J, 18.4W, 12-24 VDC, double flash, short dome
251121	 Permanent/pipe mount
251141	 Magnetic mount
US5, 14J, 19W, 12-24 VDC, quad flash, tall dome
250821	 Permanent/pipe mount
250841	 Magnetic mount
US5, 14J, 19W, 12-24 VDC, quad flash, short dome
251821	 Permanent/pipe mount
251841	 Magnetic mount
251721	 Utility Light, dust cover, blackout shield, permanent/pipe mount
US7, 21/13J, 26.3/16.3W, 12-24 VDC, quad flash, tall dome
250721	 Permanent/pipe mount
250741	 Magnetic mount
Order Accessories
Z8444373-01	 Dust cover, tall dome, clear
Z8444375-01	 Dust cover, short dome, clear
448330	 MZDGK branch guard
448320	 MZDGP pipe mount adapter for 448330 branch guard
MZDGK	 Wire dome guard kit
MZDGP	 Adaptor for using MZDGK with pipe mounting
US5 US5Q US7
Specifications
Flash Rate 85 per minute 80 per minute 75 per minute
Voltage 12-24 VDC 12-24 VDC 12-24 VDC
Amp Draw 1.8 @ 12 VDC to 1.8 @ 12 VDC to 2.5 @ 12 VDC to
0.9 @ 24 VDC 0.9 @ 24 VDC 1.2 @ 24 VDC
Joules 13J 14J 21/13J
Power 18.4W 19W 26.3W/16.3W
Ship Weight
4.0 lbs (1.8 kg) 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg) 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)
Physical Specifications
Diameter 6.50 in (165mm) 6.50 in (165mm) 6.50 in (165mm)
Height
   Tall 6.74 in (171 mm) 6.74 in (171mm) 6.75 in (171mm)
   Short 5.25 in (133 mm) 5.25 in (133 mm) –
0.25” (5 mm)
3 mounting holes
equally spaced
6.00” (152 mm)